 T19
(continued)
(VDS202A • VDS402A • 5 x D — continued)
� irst choice
� alternate choice
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 5 x D
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
VDS202A • WU25PD VDS402A • WU25PD
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4148258     VDS202A10000 4142823     VDS402A10000 10,000 .3937 49 61 1,7 103 40 10
4148259     VDS202A10100 4142825     VDS402A10100 10,100 .3976 56 71 1,7 118 45 12
4148260     VDS202A10200 4142827     VDS402A10200 10,200 .4016 56 71 1,7 118 45 12
4148261     VDS202A10300 4142829     VDS402A10300 10,300 .4055 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148262     VDS202A10320 4142831     VDS402A10320 10,320 .4063 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148283     VDS202A10400 4142832     VDS402A10400 10,400 .4094 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148284     VDS202A10500 4142834     VDS402A10500 10,500 .4134 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148285     VDS202A10600 4142836     VDS402A10600 10,600 .4173 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148286     VDS202A10700 4142838     VDS402A10700 10,700 .4213 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148287     VDS202A10716 4142840     VDS402A10716 10,716 .4219 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148288     VDS202A10800 4142842     VDS402A10800 10,800 .4252 56 71 1,8 118 45 12
4148289     VDS202A10900 4142855     VDS402A10900 10,900 .4291 56 71 1,9 118 45 12
4148290     VDS202A11000 4142857     VDS402A11000 11,000 .4331 56 71 1,9 118 45 12
4148291     VDS202A11100 4142858     VDS402A11100 11,100 .4370 56 71 1,9 118 45 12
4148292     VDS202A11113 4142861     VDS402A11113 11,113 .4375 56 71 1,9 118 45 12
4148293     VDS202A11200 4142862     VDS402A11200 11,200 .4409 56 71 1,9 118 45 12
4148294     VDS202A11300 4142873     VDS402A11300 11,300 .4449 56 71 1,9 118 45 12
4148295     VDS202A11400 4142874     VDS402A11400 11,400 .4488 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148296     VDS202A11500 4142875     VDS402A11500 11,500 .4528 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148297     VDS202A11509 4142876     VDS402A11509 11,509 .4531 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148298     VDS202A11600 4142877     VDS402A11600 11,600 .4567 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148299     VDS202A11700 4142878     VDS402A11700 11,700 .4606 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148300     VDS202A11800 4142879     VDS402A11800 11,800 .4646 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148301     VDS202A11900 4142880     VDS402A11900 11,900 .4685 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148302     VDS202A11908 4142881     VDS402A11908 11,908 .4688 56 71 2,0 118 45 12
4148313     VDS202A12000 4142882     VDS402A12000 12,000 .4724 56 71 2,1 118 45 12
4148314     VDS202A12100 4142913     VDS402A12100 12,100 .4764 60 77 2,1 124 45 14
4148315     VDS202A12200 4142914     VDS402A12200 12,200 .4803 60 77 2,1 124 45 14
4148316     VDS202A12300 4142915     VDS402A12300 12,300 .4843 60 77 2,1 124 45 14
4148317     VDS202A12304 4142916     VDS402A12304 12,304 .4844 60 77 2,1 124 45 14
4148318     VDS202A12400 4142917     VDS402A12400 12,400 .4882 60 77 2,1 124 45 14
4148319     VDS202A12500 4142918     VDS402A12500 12,500 .4921 60 77 2,1 124 45 14
4148320     VDS202A12600 4142919     VDS402A12600 12,600 .4961 60 77 2,2 124 45 14
4148321     VDS202A12700 4142920     VDS402A12700 12,700 .5000 60 77 2,2 124 45 14
4148322     VDS202A12800 4142921     VDS402A12800 12,800 .5039 60 77 2,2 124 45 14
4148343     VDS202A12900 4142922     VDS402A12900 12,900 .5079 60 77 2,2 124 45 14
4148344     VDS202A13000 4142953     VDS402A13000 13,000 .5118 60 77 2,2 124 45 14
4148345     VDS202A13096 4142954     VDS402A13096 13,096 .5156 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
4148346     VDS202A13100 4142955     VDS402A13100 13,100 .5157 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
4148347     VDS202A13200 4142956     VDS402A13200 13,200 .5197 60 77 2,3 124 45 14
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru